
COMM NW COR OF NE1/4 OF NW1/4, R
E 185 FT FOR POB, RUN N 190 FT, 
CENTER OF CANNON CREEK, S'RLY AL

THOMAS AUSTIN S/THOMAS AMBER
5946 SE COUNTY ROAD 245
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

19-4S-17-08506-001

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

19417.00 1.00/

05/10/2017 DF 0.42 9,500 0 0 9,500

STANDARD
2

28,403
7,700
9,500
45,603

0
45,603

0
45,603
45,603

0

45,603

1522/2135 7/15/2024 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CRAFT MICHAEL A

THOMAS AUSTIN S

1462/923 3/18/2022 WD Q I 01 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PIERCE NORMA

CRAFT MICHAEL A

2026
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PAGE 1 of 1 2

XFOB:1:1: FLEE MH

HX Base Yr

239 SW ELIZABETH CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,016 116.4900 69.89 71,008 1984 1984 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 922

BAS 96 100 96 2,684

BAS 826 100 826 23,092

UOP 174 25 44 1,230

USP 144 35 50 1,398

1,240 1,016 28,403

BAS= W30 USP= N12 W12 S12 E12$ W21 S14 E20 UOP=  S6 E29 N6
W29$ E39 N14 BAS= N12 W8 S12 E8$ W8$.

BAS
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12

12

12
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6

29
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8

12

8

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 700

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,700

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.42 AC 1.00 1.00 1.56 14,500.00 22,620.00 9,500


